جدول (8-1): توزيع الأسر في الأراضي الفلسطينية حسب المصدر الرئيسي للدخل وبعض المتغيرات المختارة، 2004  

 Table (8-1): Distribution of the Households in the Palestinian Territory By Main Source of Income and Selected Variables,  2004 

	Variables
	Main Source of Income
	المصدر الرئيسي للدخل   (%)  
	متوسط حجم الأسرة
Average Household Size
	عدد أسر العينة
Number of Households in the Sample
	المتغيرات

	
	المجموع
Total
	تحويلات نقدية/ مصادر أخرى
Remittances in cash\Other Sources
	أجور ورواتب

Wages & salaries
	مشاريع للأسرة
Household business
	
	
	

	Palestinian Territory
	100
	19.3
	58.0
	22.6
	6.6
	3,098
	الأراضي الفلسطينية

	West Bank
	100
	17.1
	60.3
	22.5
	6.3
	2,060
	الضفة الغربية

	North of West Bank
	100
	14.5
	55.4
	30.1
	5.9
	844
	شمال الضفة الغربية

	Middle of West Bank
	100
	19.5
	67.1
	13.4
	6.2
	652
	وسط الضفة الغربية

	South of West Bank
	100
	18.2
	59.9
	21.9
	6.9
	564
	جنوب الضفة الغربية

	Gaza Strip
	100
	23.7
	53.4
	22.8
	7.3
	1,038
	قطاع غزة

	North\Middle Gaza Strip
	100
	22.0
	54.9
	23.1
	7.6
	709
	شمال/وسط قطاع غزة

	South of Gaza Strip
	100
	27.5
	50.3
	22.2
	6.9
	329
	جنوب قطاع غزة

	Type of Locality
	
	
	
	
	
	
	نوع التجمع

	Urban
	100
	18.4
	57.5
	24.1
	6.7
	1,650
	حضر

	Rural
	100
	16.3
	61.2
	22.5
	6.4
	957
	ريف

	Camp
	100
	28.2
	53.6
	18.2
	6.9
	491
	مخيم

	Household Size
	
	
	
	
	
	
	حجم الأسرة

	1-3 persons
	100
	42.7
	40.8
	16.4
	2.3
	507
	1-3 أشخاص

	4-5 persons
	100
	15.3
	65.9
	18.7
	4.6
	646
	4-5 أشخاص

	6-7 persons
	100
	13.6
	62.6
	23.8
	6.5
	841
	6-7 أشخاص

	8-9 persons
	100
	13.7
	61.5
	24.8
	8.4
	615
	8-9 أشخاص

	10 or more persons
	100
	17.3
	53.3
	29.4
	12.0
	489
	10 أشخاص فأكثر

	Level of Living
	
	
	
	
	
	
	مستوى المعيشة

	Better-off "less than 30%"
	100
	20.3
	62.3
	17.4
	5.9
	1,017
	مستوى أفضل "أقل من
 30%"

	Middle category "30-44%"
	100
	16.9
	58.4
	24.7
	7.0
	1,538
	فئة متوسطة  " من 30-44%"

	Worse-off "45-100%"
	100
	24.5
	48.9
	26.6
	7.1
	543
	مستوى أقل "45-100%"
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